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Inspection Details

Inspection Type: Final

Inspection Method: Field Review

Data Sources:

Inspection Report

MIDDLE FORK NEWAUKUM RIVER, 11/20/19
Current Status: Accepted

Compliance Area: MIDDLE FORK NEWAUKUM RIVER

Worksites Inspected
Lewis County

Project # Project Name

. . Status
Proj Type WorkSite Name
17-1420 MF Newaukum Fish Passage_SitelD 021(45011) Active
Rest (07070)

#1 Middle Fork Rd x Middle Fork Newaukum River

Sponsor Contacts
Lewis County

Person Name

Ann Weckback
Lewis County Public Works

Cade Roler

Fish & Wildlife Dept of

Erik Martin

Chehalis River Basin FCZD
Jim Lochner

Rec. and Conserv. Office

Kim Amrine
Lewis County Public Works

Robin Saline
Lewis County Public Works

Questions

Project Role

Project Contact

Funding Agency Contact

Agreement

MAgy Fiscal Contact

Billing

Billing

Salmon Restoration projects

#1: Was the project implemented as designed and scoped?

Yes.

Acquisition and Restoration Projects

#1: If funding acknowledgement signs are required, are they installed?

Yes.

#2: Site Visit Summary

Phone Number

(360) 740-1440

(360) 890-0614

(360) 740-2697

(360) 902-3007

(360) 740-2612

(360) 740-1182

Inspected By: JoshL
Inspection Date & Time: 11/20/19 01:00 PM
Inspection Reference #: 2291

Inspection Note:

Primary Pgm

FBRB WP

Email Address

ann.weckback@lewiscountywa.gov

Cade.Roler@dfw.wa.gov

Erik.Martin@lewiscountywa.gov

Jim.Lochner@rco.wa.gov

Kim.Amrine@lewiscountywa.gov

robin.saline@lewiscountywa.gov

Inspection complete. Project implemented as designed. Some LWD has mobilized since original installation.

#3: Are there any observable concerns regarding this project that should be noted? If yes, please describe:

No.

#4: s this project being monitored by a statewide, IMW, or other effectiveness monitoring program? If yes, please describe:

Unknown. Possibly through Chehalis ASRP monitoring strategy
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ALL PHOTOS AND FILES

Inspection Photos 17-1420 Final Inspection 17-1420 Final Inspection Photos.pptx ~ JoshL, 12/03/2019
Photos.pptx
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